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N.p.k. Klubs / pilsēta Numuru 
skaits 2020 

Numuri 

1. „BMX Rīga”  19 – 139 

2. „Mītavas kumeļi”, Jelgava  60 140 - 199  

3. Mārupes BMX klubs 90 200 - 289 

4. BMX klubs “Tālava” 60 290 – 349 

5. Valmieras Puikas/MŠA, Valmiera 60 350 - 409 

6. SS “Spars”, Ventspils 70 410 - 479 

7. „Silvas Ziķeri”, Silva 30 480 - 509 

8. BMX klubs Madona 20 510 - 529 

9. Saldus BMX klubs “Ozolēni” 30 530 - 559 

10. Gulbenes Velo Fans 20 560 - 579 

11. BMX Tukums 40 580 - 619 

12. Preiļu BJSS 20 620 - 639 

13. Sporta klubs „Vecpiebalga” 20 640 - 659 

14.  SK “BMX Ādaži” 40 660 - 699 

15. Igaunijas BMX sportisti  700 – 799  

16. Lietuvas BMX sportisti  800 – 899  

 17. Latvijas sportistu Nr. rezerves  900 - 999 
 

 


